



Summary of Sales Form

2023 Pecan Sale

Club: \_\_\_\_\_

Chairperson:

Phone: \_\_\_\_\_

Email: \_\_\_\_\_

	Name	Sales Total	Jacket Size
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			
11			
12			
13			
14			
15			
16			
17			
18			
19			
20			

Individual Sales for \$1,000.00 or over are due to the 4-H office:

## November 14, 2023

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Office, Fort Bend County

Address: 1402 Band Road, Suite 100, Rosenberg, TX 77471 Phone: (281) 342-3034; Email: <u>fortbend4h@ag.tamu.edu;</u> Website: https://agrilife.org/ftbend4h/

Danielle McLure, County Extension Agent-4-H Youth Development, 4-H County Coordinator

Danielle.McLure@ag.tamu.edu

Dr. Willa Williams, County Extension Agent-4-H and Urban Youth Development Willa.Williams@ag.tamu.edu Jennifer Evanicky, Administrative Assistant 4-H and Youth Development Jennifer. Evanicky @ag.tamu.edu Vacant, CEP County Extension Agent-4-H and Youth Development @ag.tamu.edu

The members of Texas A&M AgrLIfe will provide equal opportunities in programs and activities, education, and employment to all persons regardless of race, color, sex, religion, national origin, age, disability, genetic information, veteran status, sexual orientation or gender identity and will strive to achieve full and equal employment opportunity throughout Texas A&M AgrLIfe. The Texas A&M University System, U.S. Department of Agriculture, and the County Commissioners Courts of Texas Cooperating, Persons with disabilities who plan to attend this event and who may need auxiliary aids or services are required to contact Texas A&M AgrLIfe Extension Service at <u>24</u>23.034, five working days prior to the meeting so appropriate arrangements can be made.